

1 205217-1 : n : 02/18/2020 : JET / tgw LSA2020-20179

2  
3 HOUSE COUNTY AND MUNICIPAL GOVERNMENT COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO  
4 HB224

5  
6  
7  
8  
9 On page 13, line 11, delete "six hundred dollars  
10 (\$600)" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

11 ~~\$600~~ one thousand dollars (\$1,000)

12  
13 On page 13, lines 25 through 26, delete "six hundred  
14 dollars (\$600)" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

15 ~~\$600~~ one thousand dollars (\$1,000)

16  
17 On page 14, lines 13 through 14, delete "six hundred  
18 dollars (\$600)" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

19 ~~\$600~~ one thousand dollars (\$1,000)